

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.8157 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	12.04.2022	<u>DEV, J</u> At the request of the learned Government Pleader, post on 13.04.2022. <u>DEV, J</u> tm	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--