

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP.No.8157 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
04.	07.07.2022	<u>MGR, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Medical, Health and Family Welfare appearing for the Respondents seeks further time to file counter. Post on 28.07.2022, finally. <u>MGR, J</u> NPR	